Position

Finance Admin Services
Manager

Accountant

Finance Admin Services
Analyst

Accounting Technician llI
Purchasing Agent
Purchasing Agent

Temp Finance/Amin Services
Manager

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District
San Juan Water District

San Juan Water District

Department Total Wages

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$130,315

$95.916
$63,204

$63,061
$53,643
$30,813

$3,676

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,025

$34,636
$16,819

$35,546
$6,631
$13,049
$0



