Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Finance Admin Services Manager		San Juan Water District	Finance	\$130,315	\$28,025
Accountant		San Juan Water District	Finance	\$95,916	\$34,636
Finance Admin Services Analyst		San Juan Water District	Finance	\$63,204	\$16,819
Accounting Technician III		San Juan Water District	Finance	\$63,061	\$35,546
Purchasing Agent		San Juan Water District	Finance	\$53,643	\$6,631
Purchasing Agent		San Juan Water District	Finance	\$30,813	\$13,049
Temp Finance/Amin Services Manager		San Juan Water District	Finance	\$3,676	\$0